BOWL FOR THE CURE LEAGUE AND CENTER CONTRIBUTIONS
AS OF MARCH 17, 2015

AIO35
AS006
AS007
ASO16
AS058
AS101
BCOO01
BCO03
BE020
BE103
BI002
BI101
BI102
BIDDLE
BNO11
BO002
BOO16
BOO0O17
BO029
BO042
BO107
BO108
Bowl One
BRO0O4
BR023
BWO0O01
BWO003
BWO0O07
BWO008
CL002
CVv009
Cvo012
Cv035
Cvi01
FD022
FRO14
FS002
FS008
FS010
FS015
FS020
FS102

FRIENDS OF CHARLIE

HAZEL PARK EAGLES

CAM AFTERNOON

HOOSIER MENS LEAGUE
FRIDAY FAB FOUR

EAGLE LADIES

R & M MENS

MR AND MRS SATURDAY NIGHT
SATURDAY KINGS & QUEENS
MONDAY NIGHT LADIES
THURSDAY MIXED

TUESDAY BOWLERETTES
MONDAY NIGHT LADIES
BIDDLE BOWL

METRO CAUM

PONDER MEMORIAL
DUNORD MIXED

Strikes & Spares

HOLY CROSS

CTE THURSDAY MENS

S&B LADIES CLASSIC

LADY BOWLERETTES

BOWL ONE - PENNY JAR
COMMUNITY MIXED PLUS TWO
FRI NITE DPL MXD
BOWLERO BOOM

STARS & STRIKES

BOWLERO SUNDAY MIXED
WINTER SPORTS LEAGUE
UNTOUCHABLES MIXED

MONDAY MORNING MIXED FOUR!

MONDAY RETIRED CITIZENS
THURSDAY SENIOR MIXED
FRIDAY NIGHT WOMEN
FRIDAY FIVE

VETERANS MENS INVITATIONAL
ST JANE MEN

STORM DILAURA BROS CL

555 LEAGUE

JOB SHOP

CHEVY 4:00 PM

THURSDAY MORNING FRIENDS

$60.00
$30.00
$100.00
$10.00
$27.00
$50.00
$76.00
$84.00
$93.00
$65.00
$20.00
$40.00
$78.00
$12.00
$35.00
$151.00
$23.00
$221.00
$76.00
$650.00
$715.00
$40.00
$289.00
$16.00
$170.00
$25.00
$42.00
$17.00
$59.08
$200.00
$55.00
$7.00
$85.00
$50.00
$160.00
$85.00
$61.00
$253.00
$80.00
$157.00
$100.00
$70.00



FS106
HB0O4
HBO15
HT005
HTO11
HTO13
IM044
INO31
INO32
LX018
LX103
LX106
MROO08
MW113
MY001
MY002
MY003
MYO011
MY021
MY026
MY030
MY034
MY104
PH004
PHOO8
PHO12
PHO16
PH020
PHO029
RN0OO5
RN0OO6
RN0O09
RN032
RS004
RS007
RS038
RS111
RS114
RV103
SK001
SK010
SK022
SK031
SK104
SM101

TUESDAY MORNING EYEOPENERS
JACK & JILLS FUN LEAGUE
HARBOR LANES KS & QS

ST STEPHEN AME CHURCH
HARTFIELD FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED
AMERICAN CHRISTIAN BOWLERS
AFTERNOON DELIGHT
VACATION LEAGUE

GUYS & DOLLS

RENAISSANCE ROLLERS

LUXURY LADIES CLASSIC

GESU

UNITY MIXED

MERRI MERGERS

FRI SRS

MONDAY MEN'S TRIO

SENIOR MENS CLASSIC

MON SRS

THOMAS DOOLEY K OF C
SUNDAY'S BEST

SATURDAY NIGHT GOING NOWHEI

NIGHT TRAIN EXPRESS
GUTTERDUSTERS MIXED
THURSDAY SENIOR INVITATIONAL
FIRST BAPTIST INST CHURCH

WED SEN MXD DBLS
PROVIDENCE MIX

THURSDAY EARLY BIRDS

TUES SEN MXD DBLS

TUESDAY MORNING GOODTIMERS

CONSIDINE SENIORS MIXED
WORLD TRAVELERS MIXED
TUESDAY RETIREES TRIO
GUYS AND DOLLS

OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE
ELKS KINGS & QUEENS
ANGELETTES

CLASSY LADIES INVITATIONAL
THE EARLY BIRDS

QUEEN'S MIXED

KNIGHTS & LADIES

BOB SPARKS TVN

ODD COUPLES

DEARBORN REC LADIES
SUMMIT NITE SWINGERS

$44.00
$67.20
$100.00
$55.00
$56.00
$30.00
$26.00
$10.00
$101.00
$40.00
$85.00
$83.00
$45.00
$17.00
$30.00
$29.25
$43.00
$46.00
$24.00
$65.00
$44.00
$67.00
$12.00
$205.00
$26.00
$160.00
$50.00
$55.00
$136.00
$90.00
$75.00
$100.00
$34.00
$75.00
$100.00
$10.00
$45.00
$110.00
$30.00
$89.00
$70.00
$49.00
$15.00
$81.00
$24.00



SR006
STO016
ST117
sSuoo7
SU009
Suo11
Suo17
SUO34
SU037
Suo44
Su048
SU107
SU111
SU112
TB0O3
TB020
TB026
TB045
TB047
TB054
TB068
TD104
TRO15
TRO16
TR101
TR101
TS001
TS011
T7102
UNOO3
VS001
VS004
WL003
WL004
WL012
WL013
WL017
WL018
WL083
WL103
WL106

BON SECOUR HOSPITAL MIXED
WEDNESDAY FUN TIMERS
FALLEN ANGELS

GRAPHIC ARTS MIXED
LEXINGTON MIXED

CJ MIXERS

TRICOUNTY MENS

MIXED NUTS

BALLBUSTERS

SUNDAY NITERS

WED MIXED

TUES NITE LADIES

THURS LADIES

WED LADIES TRIO

POSTAL MXD TRIO

HIS & HERS

KINGS & QUEENS
WEDNESDAY AM MIXED DOUBLES
RICHARD READING SR CLASSIC
SEMI SENIORS INVITATIONAL
LADS AND LASSIES

BUSINESS WOMEN'S
SATURDAY GEMS

SAT NIGHT KINGS & QUEENS
LADIES MAJORS

TROY EXCHANGE
TUESDAY JR HOUSE
FRIENDLY SENIOR MX
DISTRICT 10 LADIES TRAVEL
MONDAY NIGHT MENS
SUPER TUESDAY

MONDAY PARTY

SATURDAY NIGHT CRAWLERS
TEN SPOTS

MONDAY MENS

THURSDAY 6:00 Mens

HIGH ROLLERS

TUESDAY MENS

EASY ROLLERS

MSFITS

TUESDAY NIGHT STRIKETTES
TOTAL

$95.00
$135.00
$150.00
$90.25
$75.00
$431.14
$100.00
$36.00
$48.00
$95.00
$49.00
$85.00
$40.00
$100.00
$166.00
$59.00
$176.00
$47.00
$49.00
$320.00
$70.00
$50.00
$146.00
$30.00
$90.00
$260.00
$118.00
$52.00
$178.00
$73.00
$72.00
$65.00
$161.00
$12.00
$60.00
$87.00
$44.00
$21.00
$37.00
$44.00

$2.00
$11,403.92



