BOWL FOR THE CURE LEAGUE AND CENTER CONTRIBUTIONS AS OF MARCH 17, 2015

AI035	FRIENDS OF CHARLIE	\$60.00
AS006	HAZEL PARK EAGLES	\$30.00
AS007	CAM AFTERNOON	\$100.00
AS016	HOOSIER MENS LEAGUE	\$10.00
AS058	FRIDAY FAB FOUR	\$27.00
AS101	EAGLE LADIES	\$50.00
BC001	R & M MENS	\$76.00
BC003	MR AND MRS SATURDAY NIGHT	\$84.00
BE020	SATURDAY KINGS & QUEENS	\$93.00
BE103	MONDAY NIGHT LADIES	\$65.00
BI002	THURSDAY MIXED	\$20.00
BI101	TUESDAY BOWLERETTES	\$40.00
BI102	MONDAY NIGHT LADIES	\$78.00
BIDDLE	BIDDLE BOWL	\$12.00
BN011	METRO CAUM	\$35.00
BO002	PONDER MEMORIAL	\$151.00
BO016	DUNORD MIXED	\$23.00
BO017	Strikes & Spares	\$221.00
BO029	HOLY CROSS	\$76.00
BO042	CTE THURSDAY MENS	\$650.00
BO107	S&B LADIES CLASSIC	\$715.00
BO108	LADY BOWLERETTES	\$40.00
Bowl One	BOWL ONE - PENNY JAR	\$289.00
BR004	COMMUNITY MIXED PLUS TWO	\$16.00
BR023	FRI NITE DPL MXD	\$170.00
BW001	BOWLERO BOOM	\$25.00
BW003	STARS & STRIKES	\$42.00
BW007	BOWLERO SUNDAY MIXED	\$17.00
BW008	WINTER SPORTS LEAGUE	\$59.08
CL002	UNTOUCHABLES MIXED	\$200.00
CV009	MONDAY MORNING MIXED FOURS	\$55.00
CV012	MONDAY RETIRED CITIZENS	\$7.00
CV035	THURSDAY SENIOR MIXED	\$85.00
CV101	FRIDAY NIGHT WOMEN	\$50.00
FD022	FRIDAY FIVE	\$160.00
FR014	VETERANS MENS INVITATIONAL	\$85.00
FS002	ST JANE MEN	\$61.00
FS008	STORM DILAURA BROS CL	\$253.00
FS010	555 LEAGUE	\$80.00
FS015	JOB SHOP	\$157.00
FS020	CHEVY 4:00 PM	\$100.00
FS102	THURSDAY MORNING FRIENDS	\$70.00

FS106	TUESDAY MORNING EYEOPENERS	\$44.00
HB004	JACK & JILLS FUN LEAGUE	\$67.20
HB015	HARBOR LANES KS & QS	\$100.00
HT005	ST STEPHEN AME CHURCH	\$55.00
HT011	HARTFIFLD FRIDAY NIGHT MIXED	\$56.00
HT013	AMERICAN CHRISTIAN BOWLERS	\$30.00
IM044	AFTERNOON DELIGHT	\$26.00
IN031	VACATION LEAGUE	\$10.00
IN032	GUYS & DOLLS	\$101.00
LX018	RENAISSANCE ROLLERS	\$40.00
LX103	LUXURY LADIES CLASSIC	\$85.00
LX106	GESU	\$83.00
MR008	UNITY MIXED	\$45.00
MW113	MERRI MERGERS	\$17.00
MY001	FRI SRS	\$30.00
MY002	MONDAY MEN'S TRIO	\$29.25
MY003	SENIOR MENS CLASSIC	\$43.00
MY011	MON SRS	\$46.00
MY021	THOMAS DOOLEY K OF C	\$24.00
MY026	SUNDAY'S BEST	\$65.00
MY030	SATURDAY NIGHT GOING NOWHEI	\$44.00
MY034	NIGHT TRAIN EXPRESS	\$67.00
MY104	GUTTERDUSTERS MIXED	\$12.00
PH004	THURSDAY SENIOR INVITATIONAL	\$205.00
PH008	FIRST BAPTIST INST CHURCH	\$26.00
PH012	WED SEN MXD DBLS	\$160.00
PH016	PROVIDENCE MIX	\$50.00
PH020	THURSDAY EARLY BIRDS	\$55.00
PH029	TUES SEN MXD DBLS	\$136.00
RN005	TUESDAY MORNING GOODTIMERS	\$90.00
RN006	CONSIDINE SENIORS MIXED	\$75.00
RN009	WORLD TRAVELERS MIXED	\$100.00
RN032	TUESDAY RETIREES TRIO	\$34.00
RS004	GUYS AND DOLLS	\$75.00
RS007	OUR LADY QUEEN OF PEACE	\$100.00
RS038	ELKS KINGS & QUEENS	\$10.00
RS111	ANGELETTES	\$45.00
RS114	CLASSY LADIES INVITATIONAL	\$110.00
RV103	THE EARLY BIRDS	\$30.00
SK001	QUEEN'S MIXED	\$89.00
SK010	KNIGHTS & LADIES	\$70.00
SK022	BOB SPARKS TVN	\$49.00
SK031	ODD COUPLES	\$15.00
SK104	DEARBORN REC LADIES	\$81.00
SM101	SUMMIT NITE SWINGERS	\$24.00

SR006	BON SECOUR HOSPITAL MIXED	\$95.00
ST016	WEDNESDAY FUN TIMERS	\$135.00
ST117	FALLEN ANGELS	\$150.00
SU007	GRAPHIC ARTS MIXED	\$90.25
SU009	LEXINGTON MIXED	\$75.00
SU011	CJ MIXERS	\$431.14
SU017	TRICOUNTY MENS	\$100.00
SU034	MIXED NUTS	\$36.00
SU037	BALLBUSTERS	\$48.00
SU044	SUNDAY NITERS	\$95.00
SU048	WED MIXED	\$49.00
SU107	TUES NITE LADIES	\$85.00
SU111	THURS LADIES	\$40.00
SU112	WED LADIES TRIO	\$100.00
TB003	POSTAL MXD TRIO	\$166.00
TB020	HIS & HERS	\$59.00
TB026	KINGS & QUEENS	\$176.00
TB045	WEDNESDAY AM MIXED DOUBLES	\$47.00
TB047	RICHARD READING SR CLASSIC	\$49.00
TB054	SEMI SENIORS INVITATIONAL	\$320.00
TB068	LADS AND LASSIES	\$70.00
TD104	BUSINESS WOMEN'S	\$50.00
TR015	SATURDAY GEMS	\$146.00
TR016	SAT NIGHT KINGS & QUEENS	\$30.00
TR101	LADIES MAJORS	\$90.00
TR101	TROY EXCHANGE	\$260.00
TS001	TUESDAY JR HOUSE	\$118.00
TS011	FRIENDLY SENIOR MX	\$52.00
TZ102	DISTRICT 10 LADIES TRAVEL	\$178.00
UN003	MONDAY NIGHT MENS	\$73.00
VS001	SUPER TUESDAY	\$72.00
VS004	MONDAY PARTY	\$65.00
WL003	SATURDAY NIGHT CRAWLERS	\$161.00
WL004	TEN SPOTS	\$12.00
WL012	MONDAY MENS	\$60.00
WL013	THURSDAY 6:00 Mens	\$87.00
WL017	HIGH ROLLERS	\$44.00
WL018	TUESDAY MENS	\$21.00
WL083	EASY ROLLERS	\$37.00
WL103	MSFITS	\$44.00
WL106	TUESDAY NIGHT STRIKETTES	\$2.00
	TOTAL	\$11,403.92